SALON SERVICES PRICELIST

HAIRCUTS
Shampoo & Blow-Dry Included
Women Haircut Short

Excl. Shampoo
Medium
Excl. Shampoo

Women Haircut

Women Haircut Long
Excl. Shampoo

* Senior weekday discount: $5 off from above price.

FRINGE
Kids

JAPANESE STRAIGHT PERM
Shampoo & Hair Cut Included
Women Short
Women Medium

COLOUR

Shampoo & Blow-Dry Excluded
Re-touch (2cm Roots)

Full Colour  Short
Medium
Long

Foils (1/2)  Short
Medium
Long

SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY
Shampoo Only

Shampoo & Blow-dry Short

UPSTYLE (No Shampoo)

Prices Effective 1st November 2025

$ 70.00
$ 55.00
$ 80.00
$ 70.00

$90.00
$ 80.00

$15.00

$320.00
$350.00

$ 70.00

$ 100.00
$140.00
$160.00
$ 145.00
$ 160.00
$ 180.00

$15.00
$ 50.00

$ 80.00

Men Haircut
Excl. Shampoo
Kids (CUT ONLY)

Under School Age Boy
Girl
Primary - Boy

Primary - Girl

Adults

Women Long

Foils (Full Head / Balayage) Short
Medium
Long
Hair Toner Short
Medium
Long

Medium
Long

Shampoo & Blow-dry

$55.00
$ 45.00

$30.00
$ 35.00
$ 35.00

$ 45.00

$20.00

$390.00

$165.00
$185.00
$ 205.00
$ 60.00
$ 70.00
$ 80.00

$ 60.00
$ 70.00
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