

## SALON SERVICES PRICELIST

<b>HAIRCUTS</b>					
Shampoo & Blow					
Women Haircut	Short	\$ 70.00	Men Haircut		\$ 55.00
	Excl. Shampoo	\$ 55.00	Excl. Si	Excl. Shampoo	
Women Haircut	Medium	\$ 80.00	<i>Kids (CUT ONLY)</i>		
	Excl. Shampoo	\$ 70.00	Under School Age	Boy Girl	\$ 30.00 \$ 35.00
Women Haircut	Long	\$ 90.00	Primary - Boy		\$ 35.00
	Excl. Shampoo	\$ 80.00	Primary - Girl		\$ 45.00
* Senior weekday discou	unt: \$5 off from above price.				
FRINGE					
Kids		\$ 15.00	Adults		\$ 20.00
JAPANESE ST	RAIGHT PERM				
Shampoo & Hair Cut Included					
Women Short		\$ 320.00	Women Long		\$ 390.00
Women Medium		\$ 350.00			
COLOUR					
Shampoo & Blow-Dry Excluded Re-touch (2cm Roots)		\$ 70.00	Foils (Full Head / Balayage)	Short	\$ 165.00
Full Colour Short		\$ 100.00	Tome (Tum Tienter) Zumguze)	Medium	\$ 185.00
Medi		\$ 140.00		Long	\$ 205.00
Long		\$ 160.00	Hair Toner	Short	\$ 60.00
Foils (1/2) Short  Medium		\$ 145.00	Tiuti Tonei	Medium	\$ 70.00
		•			·
	ım	\$ 160.00		Long	\$ 80.00
Long		\$ 180.00			
SHAMPOO &	BLOW-DRY				
Shampoo Only		\$ 15.00	Shampoo & Blow-dry	Medium	\$ 60.00
Shampoo & Blow-dry Short		\$ 50.00		Long	\$ 70.00
UPSTYLE (No Shampoo)		\$ 80.00			